
SALES: (336) 601-7259  /  (336) 543-3810 

www.advantagebuild.net 

Summit Lakes 

Brought to  you by M & J Developers  and Advantage Bui ld  

 

www.mjdevelopers.com/summit-lakes 

A beauti ful  ne ighborhood in  Browns Summit ,  NC  

  Featuring:  

 -81 Large Wooded Lots      -Custom Plan Design Ser vices 

 -3+ Beauti ful  Clear  Lakes     -Your Plan or  Our Plan 

 -25 Acre  Recreational  Lake    -Nor thwester n School  Distr ic t 

   With Private  Boat Dock         

www.mjdevelopers.com 



 

www.mjdevelopers.com 

M&J Developers Inc. 

3714 Alliance Dr. Suite 300, Greensboro, NC 27407 

Premier Homesites in Browns Summit, NC 

Available Lots 
Address Price 

3705 SOLD 

3714 $99,000 

3715 $240,000 

3717 SOLD 

3721 $240,000 

Lot 

86 

72 

77 

76 

74 

3703 87 SOLD 

3719 75 SOLD 

3729 73 SOLD 

CALL FOR INFORMATION: 

Summit Lakes 


