## Summit Lakes

A beautiful neighborhood in Browns Summit, NC



SALES: (336) 601-7259 / (336) 543-3810

Brought to you by M & J Developers and Advantage Build

www.mjdevelopers.com/summit-lakes

### Featuring:

- -81 Large Wooded Lots
- -3+ Beautiful Clear Lakes
- -25 Acre Recreational Lake
  With Private Boat Dock
- -Custom Plan Design Services
- -Your Plan or Our Plan
- -Northwestern School District

www.mjdevelopers.com

www.advantagebuild.net

# Summit Lakes

### Premier Homesites in Browns Summit, NC



Available Lots		
Address	Lot	Price
3703	87	SOLD
3705	86	SOLD
3714	72	\$99,000
3715	77	\$240,000
3717	76	SOLD
3719	<b>7</b> 5	SOLD
3721	74	\$240,000
3729	73	SOLD

#### **CALL FOR INFORMATION:**





M&J Developers Inc.

